|

e o L bR R 5 2

AONFEF W OB TN R A B R B
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Z B o

“!&z TR v I FM LG HoAth £l &1t ik
ilJ%F%'ﬁ , ;F‘JIE,‘ 5, 150. 00 3, 800. 00 467.93 8, 482. 07
XL IR RA%! 4,841. 00 3, 600. 00 494. 27 7,946. 73
XI5k ES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 445. 61 7, 486. 39
XA [CES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 460. 61 7,471. 39
X [GES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7,516. 39

XIAL ES 4, 532.00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7,516. 39
X525 e 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 445. 61 7, 486. 39
palya s [CES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 445, 61 7, 486. 39
IR H 4 4, 300. 00 2,900. 00 426. 18 6, 773. 82
X 451 B, X4 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 402. 24 5,697. 76
X L% FEEBHE 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 423.18 5, 676. 82
FRARAT THEEF 3, 300. 00 2, 000. 00 402. 24 4,897.76
KRG THEETF 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097. 76
XI5 IANR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
kR HANR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097. 76
Bk e TANR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
X IANG 3, 300. 00 800. 00 4,100. 00
IR TR R 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6, 297. 76
X $TR 1R R 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6, 297. 76
X4t R R 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 417.17 5, 482. 83
XL AR 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
4R RRER 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
XA DANG 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
X7 KETENG 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
XFER KETENR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
LIV KETIEANR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
X E L THEANR 3,100. 00 3,100. 00
HEE THEAR 2, 700. 00 2, 700. 00
pSqES THEAR 2, 400. 00 2, 400. 00
XI| B2 1KIZ A A 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 140. 00 401. 64 4,338.36 | 20224E6 A 1%t
X4 HZ A 7 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 220. 00 401. 64 4,418.36 | 20224E6 A4 T %
XIBHIR (G AUNA 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 240. 00 401. 64 4,438.36 | 20224E6 A4 L#
X &2 WIBBA R 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838. 36 | 20224E6 H f L. ¥t




. o

i VRS I3 Fh U5 HoAth mgy &1t ik
, : 3“]?5%? Stig 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 401. 64 3,918.36 | 2022416 )14 1. #¢
‘”*\%ﬂﬁ’f: :‘&EBA Al 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 350. 29 3,989. 71 | 20224161 T.¥
;JMJSC (S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938.36 | 20224E6/1 4 L
X T T A 71 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 401. 64 3,918.36 | 20224E6)3 #y ¥t
X E UGN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224E6) #r 1%t
X IR LS EAINA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 401. 64 3,918.36 | 2022463 4 LU
XARA pUSEAUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938.36 | 2022416 1 i T.%
X1k 2 pUSEAYNA 3,200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 401. 64 3,918.36 | 20224E6 ) ¢y Tt
X F i BN 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 202246 3 i L#
XMRZS WIZBA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 350. 29 3,989. 71 | 202246 Ay L%t
R v I3 BA 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 350. 29 3,969. 71 | 20224E6 4 L%
JA % P (SN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 350. 29 3,989. 71 | 202246 1 #4 L%
XI5 it Z A 71 3,200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224E6 4 i ¥t
X F ¥ SN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 220. 00 401. 64 3,918.36 | 20224E6 14 T-%
R (SN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938.36 | 20224E6 7 4 ¥
B (S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224E6 A T %
ktigR WIZBA 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3, 838. 36 | 202246 A 4 T.#
X7k H pUSCAINA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938. 36 | 20224E6) f T ¥t
XI| 42 i 13Z BA 5 3, 000. 00 600. 00 140. 00 3, 740. 00 | 20224E6 A 4 1%
KR pUSLAYNA 746. 66 209. 99 100. 00 1,056. 65 | 20224E6 A4 T.%
XK M ERRIER 3, 000. 00 1, 100. 00 210. 00 401. 64 3,908.36 | 20224E6 4 T#
B v e BiE=E#RIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 210. 00 401. 64 3, 508. 36 | 202246 3 fi L%
x| [a) 4 s = HRAER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 20224E6 A 4 T.#%
XUERFS s EHRAER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 350. 29 3,589. 71 | 20224E6 3 #} T.%
X K Hi I EHRER 3,000. 00 700. 00 210. 00 401. 64 3,508. 36 | 20224E6 A i T. %
Rt i =ERIER 3,000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538. 36 | 20224E6 1 4 T ¥t
X1 fi d i ERIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 210. 00 401. 64 3,508. 36 | 20224E6 4 3 T. %
XI2&9R BIEERIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 202246 A 4 T. %
X FEAX s ERAER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 401. 64 3,298. 36 | 202246 4 ¢ T %
X1 WS =EERIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 401. 64 3,298.36 | 202246 A 4 T. %
X #*T 4, 300. 00 4,300.00 | 202246 A 4 L%t
2319519 #*T 3, 200. 00 400. 00 3,600. 00 | 20224E6 3 4 T.%t
Z=hnA T 3, 200. 00 3,200. 00 | 20224E6 A 4 T.%
X1l ARG TIEAN 7 3, 500. 00 3,500. 00 | 20224E6 At T3
&R AFEHETIENR 3, 300. 00 3,300. 00 | 20224E6 A f T %
X1 E %R REZBEERR 3, 100. 00 3,100. 00 | 20224E6 3 # T.%
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W= iy ™ I |
' pgiia AFREMET AN R 2, 500. 00 2,500. 00 | 20224614 T-¥t
s 73 . ‘,->
N PR 58 LIBETAENR 2,700. 00 2,700.00 | 20224F6/1 43 T3
S
BREIR O 5 3, 300. 00 350429 2,949.71 | 20224E6J1 4 L
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WA X HE R

20224E7H
AT AR Wl 7
\ by AR Bty Xt H # A Rty
—. GBI | 5323688.12 47,871,364.73|—. ZEH 1,171,693.27|  5,546,999.42
AR 6,298,575.92| 47,697,097.43 R R A 465.00 83,114.00
Yl 1,472,958.05| 10,968,104.35 I o AR 3 358 9% 465.00 83,114.00
+i 316,958.84|  4,761,258.26 SR E BT IR 382,655.53|  2,678,588.71
B AR 41k 3,837,659.03| 27,270,734.82 MHEB & 780,624.64 2,709,094.11
K= 671,000.00 4,697,000.00 HALEE fA 7,948.10 76,202.60
EER 9,900.00 9,900.00 Yool 7 2 6,500.00 50,600.00
HAhZE WA 15,212.20 164,367.30 YNAET 5 21,024.00
=, REEEZKA 83.33|  2,195,303.31 HoAth 1,448.10 4,578.60
AL 83.33|  2,195,303.31|=. BHHEHIH 278,636.46|  2,139,749.99
REEEE 83.33|  2,195,303.31 TR A 64,983.00 454,881.00
=, BEWE 115,358.30 561,067.73 FoAto i 28 % [ 58 N\ 5 177,609.30 1,328,273.93
HAh B F s 115,358.30 561,067.73 BARN T 40,900.00 295,100.00
k2 115,358.30 561,067.73 HoAth A 5 92,000.00 749,398.46
g MBI THENRALIRT 44,709.30 283,775.47
F. HAA 1,900,970.96|  3,325,304.05 AR 1,555.47 31,048.27
FxeiN-ULON 383,527.41 1,569,840.78 IKEBY 2,668.02 11,763.66
858 ON 31,716.00 156,780.00 715 2% 30,685.31 214,485.11
EHEFBA 30,640.00 118,310.00 fe4 3% 4,940.00
HoAth 1,455,087.55|  1,480,373.27 REEMHHA 1,135.36 12,756.04
RN 1,455,087.55 1,480,373.27 R ILFMIE 8,600.00
75+ AR FBN £ 60,150.00
H B 378 T 2 7,851.98
HAth 3¢ FA 5,000.00
FI 37| [ %]
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20224E7H
BEBIL RES B 5
AT EIEE it XA A% 2t
~ o VR i 2 5,000.00
=, Hiti 3,000.00 224,862.38
HAtb 3,000.00 224,862.38
RIS 3,000.00 223,743.38
37 eI HE B 2 B 1,119.00
IO, F&EF 3 462,388.11|  7,490,712.95
RE 156,621.67|  1,332,053.39
ERRE 8,271.00
A 84,754.53 744,075.53
HE RERY)LE* 251,709.40
2 NFIERE Be kb Bl 1,315.80 2,631,503.01
WEL N 1,315.80|  2,631,303.01
ZENDE 200.00
SREE 2,541.30 10,844.75
AFEHE Y 4,000.00 64,510.75
ERELR 161,977.82|  1,328,215.30
AR 192.17 167,200.63
ER 161,785.65|  1,161,014.67
IR 1,000.00 4,500.00
2 ok 1,000.00 4,500.00
i & 24,900.00 159,900.00
1] 14,167.70
HoAth 48 F ¢ 32 25,276.99 940,962.12
&3 %% F 41,000.00
F2W 3| (Q@IEESICLD |




WA X HE R

*’
[ % 202247 B
kb ARHES | B 5
HATIE &A% it ST &A% it
"’ FHoAt 19,031.76 183,871.75
B AT B %% 6,245.23 51,606.57
Eks 101,683.80
JLERES 562,800.00
B SRR RBEE 55,223,600.00
N~ Bl R 151,627.69
G E 123,657.69
ZKERBRY 123,657.69
WIEFG %615 68,325.30
BE# 765 55,332.39
EHEH 16,910.00
HARKE & 16,910.00
Z BAEEFE -8,500.00
£WRB05K 15,000.00
AHHE (A 2,180.00
I AR F 8,230.00
A2 11,060.00
AREHE. B& 11,060.00
TH B 4Eth 3,450.00
BahEm (B 980.00
Ba¥Ehg 6,630.00
N~y 8,340,100.71| 53,953,039.82 XA 1,915,717.84{". 70,777,552.43
ifﬁﬁﬁ%% £t R

K45 ATFUE (GERD Mﬂ%@/g LA\,
A 20 3&

W I

[ £ 4]




.
@
r

B & W X

4

=3

f ‘ 202247 R
R AR Bl %
pel B m | o= MAEHW | XH&H | & @
0 (s 0.00 0.00 457.70
1 |2022-07-06 | BL IR E 20,000.00 0.00 20,457.70
2 12022-07-06 | [07. 051 FHA TR 71 A = Ha R 4 5 2% 0.00 490.00 19,967.70
3 12022-07-06 | [07. 051 {18 LR & 7 A RIEE W 25 F & 9% 0.00 263.00 19,704.70
4 |2022-07-06 [07. 051 FHE TR 70 A AT ERHLINBER A % FH 0.00 380.00 19,324.70
5 |2022-07-06 %’7' 0B1TSCA I ERUIEA. BB T —HR 0.00 800.00 18,524.70
6 |2022-07-06 |[07. 06144 ¢4 ip< BE i BA W 4 P JEL 2% 0.00 850.00 17,674.70
7 |2022-07-06 | [07. 0614 ¥ 223838 2 hnyh 2 0.00 1,000.00 16,674.70
8 2022-07-06 |[07. 06]4F 4 T =%& BEFLZE hn i 2 0.00 249.30 16,425.40
9 |2022-07-07 g%%]ﬁﬁ AR BEDLNREFKNESRIE 0.00 400.00 16,025.40
10 |2022-07-07 )%’7' OTIMCH O BRI . AR T —3it 5 0.00 415.00 15,610.40
11 |2022-07-07 | [07. 07 JA 33745 m ¥ bk 5 2 o) F5E e 1) 17 2 0.00 260.00 15,350.40
12 12022-07-08 | [07. 0814 #r 2 KM 2 WK F i3 7K 3% 0.00 250.00 15,100.40
13 12022-07-12|[07. 12143 A RBEMG 702 SCR B F 0.00 33.60 15,066.80
14 12022-07-12|[07. 12]43¥& %3 3% 22 e 9% 0.00 1,000.00 14,066.80
15 |2022-07-13 58%2])4#@%@—5%&%&%%&%@@rum % 0.00 200.00 13,866.80
16 |2022-07-13 | [07. 1314 XL FE i i K R i i) 4 0.00 500.00 13,366.80
17 |2022-07-13|[07. 131X ERER SRR 19 4 0.00 500.00 12,866.80
18 |2022-07-13 %%\ggﬁmﬁﬁ%%ﬁyuj@%ﬁmi‘ﬁﬁ"Ejﬁ 2 0.00 200.00 12,666.80
19 |2022-07-14 | [07. 1414 3244 1R 3% 3% 0.00 13.00 12,653.80
20 |2022-07-20 | [07. 20)4F N B HR 858 v T B 4R &0 Fu & 41 1 2% 0.00 914.00 11,739.80
21 |2022-07-20 | [07. 201t & ZETE R R X B B67 A 43 B8 2% 96.00 0.00 11,835.80
22 |2022-07-20 | [07. 20J WA K SRAS BE R R (X B2 67 A 4y el 2 96.00 0.00 11,931.80
23 12022-07-20 | [07. 20 WS AAT KRR R R X SR B6T B 43 B3 B 96.00 0.00 12,027.80
24 |2022-07-20 [[07. 20T W R A4 R R X SR 867 A 43 B 2 96.00 0.00 12,123.80
25 |2022-07-20 Q%%ﬂggg%@@ﬁ%iﬁﬂﬁﬁm&aﬁﬁg 96.00 0.00 12,219.80
I 2| [ %]
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26 |2022-07-23 | [07. 22} 44 Py ek F1 36 65 o SR 2520 0.00 788.00 11,431.80
27 12022-07-22 |[07. 221444 IR AL AEEE G T B 9% 0.00 170.00 11,261.80
28 2022-07-22 |[07. 22) 434S PI ERAL BY LA ANvR ith B T 45 9% 0.00 370.00 10,891.80
29 |2022-07-25 g;ﬂf CREERRIET ERIMTIEAR 0.00 1,210.00 9,681.80
30 |2022-07-26 |[07. 26] ¥R kKB = 416 B 0.00 444.00 9,237.80
31 |2022-07-27 gg%mHkgmﬁgyﬁiﬁﬁﬁ%mﬁ%ﬁ%mm 0.00 530.00 8,707.80
32 |2022-07-27 | [07. 27] it B B 1EL KL 3% SH A RHIBA 1,216.00 0.00 9,923.80
50 |20p2psge T A DO R SRR o=5 50 TR 1,500.00 0.00 11,423.80
34 |2022-07-28 |[07. 28] W77 s R 22 B8 fti ¢ D3-203 1,000.00 0.00 12,423.80
35 |2022-07-28 g;gjﬁ%iﬁ%h@ﬂiﬁ%zw%ﬁ‘2022 687.80 0.00 13,111.60
36 |2022-07-28 ggﬁﬁggﬁmlﬁﬁiﬁ%mﬁgﬁ'2022 2,936.30 0.00 16,047.90
37 |2022-07-28 | [07. 2814 712 KHERS 5 & 46 58 L 4R 3 70 X\ 3 FH 0.00 270.00 15,777.90
38 |2022-07-29 |FHBELYHEA S 20,000.00 0.00 35,777.90
39 12022-07-29 | [07. 2914 JeH S 3 55 13-16-F6 3 43 H8. 3% 0.00 4.10 35,773.80
40 |2022-07-29 %é%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%aWﬁ%ﬁﬁosﬁﬁ’ﬁ i 0.00 10,000.00 25,773.80
41 |2022-07-29 }g%ﬁgﬁﬁ%mﬂwmmm*%}ﬁ iR 10,000.00 0.00 35,773.80
42 |2022-07-29 | FREHBE LI 0.00 10,000.00 25,773.80
43 |2022-07-29 g;gg%mﬂ‘ﬁﬁ%ﬂsA&W&zA%ﬁ e 0.00 24,900.00 873.80
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202247 H
L, S A
FB R W W oom BA&®W | The®m | & @
o | ==Tmmam 0.00 0.00| 165,973,814.76
1 | 2022-07-04 |[07.04)f44 %GB\ A6 44 T 0.00 92,305.97| 165,881,508.79
2 | 2022-07-04 |[07.04]K R AL (i & 72,000.00 0.00| 165,953,508.79
3 | 2022-07-04 ([07.04)Fi 2 WU 2 e REF 45 T 18 0.00 35,234.95| 165,918,273.84
4 | 2022-07-04 |[07.041/ 2 T65 4 T 0.00 10,700.00| 165,907,573.84
5 | 2022-07-04 |[07.04}KASERIETAE A REH 6 T 0.00 15,500.00| 165,892,073.84
6 | 2022-07-04 |[07.04}HH BhE R6 4 T ¥ 0.00 2,949.71| 165,889,124.13
7 | 2022-07-04 |[07.04}F BRI A R68 4 A 0.00 3,200.00| 165,885,924.13
8 | 2022-07-04 |[07.041 3 W35k H4 E T ks 2 0.00 2,000.00| 165,883,924.13
8 |'2002.07p4) |8 HIRTESHS AR o 0.00 1,242.00| 165,882,682.13
T PR M  L 0.00 1,296.00 165,881,386.13
11 | 2022-07-06 |[07.06]5 R Bt & #5447 I B 10,000,000.00 0.00| 175,881,386.13
12 | 2022-07-06 |[07.06]H MR Ef% % 4147 Ml 28 115,358.30 0.00| 175,996,744.43
13 | 2022-07-06 |[07.08]cI 5 A % (RiE 15,000.00 0.00| 176,011,744.43
14 | 2022-07-06 |FHZEL RIS 0.00 20,000.00| 175,991,744.43
15 | 2022-07-06 |[07.01H(2E 340 S ARIE S 6,000.00 0.00| 175,997,744.43
16 | 2022-07-06 |[07.041/" 1 tHHLEE (i itIE 2 3,680.00 0.00| 176,001,424.43
17 | 2022-07-06 |[07.041z/~ 46 7ty s34 6,450.00 0.00| 176,007,874.43
18 | 2022-07-06 |[07.05]cH P iEH20224E5 3 . 63 4 ey 17,840.00 0.00| 176,025,714.43
19 | 2022-07-06 |[07.05]ck Pa R E820224E5 8 « 6/ 4 BiIRitIE N 16,160.00 0.00| 176,041,874.43
20 | 2022-07-12 |[07. 1214 22 EHT BT S AE T T & bR 22 0.00 1,400.00| 176,040,474.43
21 | 2022-07-12 |[07.12F 3% chs st 35 DU 8 T AR 2K 0.00 207,120.37| 175.743,354.06
22 | 20op7-pi|o kT EREREIE A ROZG RS S 0.00 10,000.00| 175,733,354.06
28 | opzgrael|Te Ul SRR e N N0 0.00| 10,000,000.00| 165,733,354.06
24 | 2022-07-12 |[O71ZHIIEKRBATRM 0. REN120KAR 0.00|  10,000,000.00| 155,733,354.06
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20224E7H
el RAHZS Bhr 7
ﬁ%;,’aﬂa | N N X H & W £ W
25 | 20000715 E%E%Efg@jﬁﬁ@%Mmo‘osﬁﬁ’ﬁ PRIEH 0.00 10,000.00| 155,723,354.06
26 | Zubzzeg [T N SRR R B R 10,000.00 0.00| 155,733,354.06
27 | 2022-07-12 |[07. 1214 B — B BRI RIKEE (ETHO 0.00 2,200.00| 155,731,154.06
28| SOEp4 T S ACE, (SSIA0EE SRRk AR 103,320.00 0.00| 155,834,474.06
29| gogpuzea [ET VAR SREEREnRANTHIEAHE 7,258.06 0.00| 155,841,732.12
30 || 2pRzuga {li R RO R R 10,000.00 0.00| 155,851,732.12
a1 | goaskopge | RIS SRR R A b 108,717.21 0.00| 155,960,449.33
32 | 2022-07-14 |[07. 14} fT kK 2022664 -6 A 414 43,500.00 0.00| 156,003,949.33
33 | Bopapp-p (LTI SREREREE IE S SR S 0.00{  30,000,000.00| 126,003,949.33
34 | 2opapegn | U R R e T 8,395.20 0.00| 126,012,344.53
35 | gopainzeta Il LR T BRIl ke Al oa i3 271,647.00 0.00| 126,283,991.53
35 | zogztmg (B0 ISR EATHESREA SR A e 99,175.73 0.00| 126,383,167.26
37 | 2022-07-18 |[07.181:H8 R A 35 A 45 8 0.00 2,000.00| 126,381,167.26
58 | BORDTAR| e ATt LR CRARY (A 0.00 5,331.00| 126,375,836.26
39 | 2022-07-18 |[07. 18]k WA ML A TR A T2 frFi 4 538,242.35 0.00| 126,914,078.61
40 | 2022-07-18 |[07.18]iceh W AL YN AR A F2A S 230,675.29 0.00| 127,144,753.90
a | sz R T PR R L s Al 14,945.00 0.00| 127,159,698.90
PR SETE U S e 20,000.00 0.00| 127,179,698.90
43 | sopsarpilr T RN TR A e 180,000.00 0.00| 127,359,698.90
44 | 20po07-1 (RSP LITIRL RSCH Se a4 =2 A 52,560.00 0.00| 127,412,258.90
45 | upzorap, (R APa T BTSSR mR 255,899.68 0.00| 127,668,158.58
46 | 2022-07-18 |[07.18] k=226 fhFide 12,815.00 0.00| 127,680,073.58
47 | 2022-07-18 |[07.18 ks 36/ A% 12,890.00 0.00| 127,693,863.58
48 | 2022-07-18 |[07.18)cEh36 A fr 4 5 T3 12,890.00 0.00| 127,706,753.58
19 | 2022-07-18 |7 18I W ATRAAT B A YIH IRA T 20224 72,000.00 0.00| 127,778,753.58

47-6 At L&

B2l F107

[ KA



R

T &k X

I

: 20224E7H
?Eut&%ﬁz: TS B 5T
R B W W = BA&H | £théw 5 W
50 | 20258 IR ERBRLER (74 ARLHTA 686,314.40 0.00| 128,465,067.98
51 | 202207181 |18 | T RBRZOTITR (RO v 0.00 1,400.00| 128,463,667.98
52 | 2022-07-19 |[07.19) 3 K6 4 e 7 2 0.00 405.07| 128,463,262.91
53 | 2022-07-19 |[07.191H4 2452 70 KREG I 4125 20 % Pl 35 30 0.00 546.76| 128,462,716.15
54 | 2022-07-19 |[07.19)41 R 2456/ 43 el i 20 0.00 41.00| 128462,675.15
55 | 2022-07-19 |[07.191 4L 26 4 FliF 0.00 41.00| 128,462,634.15
56 | 2022-07-19 |[07.191 &4 7 M6 F 4 i 2 0.00 41.00| 128,462,503.15
57 | 2022-07-19 |[07. 1S X RsRAl. 7 42t 0.00 517.55| 128,462,075.60
58 | 2022-07-19 |[07.1914 & REIX Hebt7 A 4 0.00 475.92| 128,461,599.68
59 | 2022-07-19 |[07.1S4 At b ($UTTa &) 7/ 4ot 0.00 679.39| 128,460,020.29
60 | 2022-07-19 |[07. 191447157 A 44 i 22 0.00 52.62| 128,460,867.67
61 | 2022-07-19 |[07.19H 18 %54 70 A KRS A BT 43 7 30 0.00 10.81| 128,460,856.86
62 | 2022-07-19 |[07.191 18 ZHUBU R 1% 557 B 43 F. 20 0.00 396.35| 128,460,460.51
63 | 2022-07-19 |[07.19) MR 247 A 4 e 2t 0.00 265| 128,460,457.86
64 | 2022-07-19 |[07.1914 & ABE7 A et 20 0.00 105.80| 128,460,352.06
65 | 2022-07-19 |[07.191 S iz 0,7 A 3 2t 0.00 435.30| 128,459,916.76
66 | 2022-07-19 |[07.1914 R 2457 4 el 0 0.00 199.72| 128,459,717.04
67 | 2022-07-19 |[07. 1914 TG AT A 4y i 0.00 134.74| 128,459,582.30
68 | 2022-07-19 |[07.191 s ekt b7 F 4 i 2 0.00 277.23| 128,459,305.07
69 | 2022-07-19 |[07.1914 SCALS 557 A 43 e 3t 0.00 1,714.43| 128,457,590.64
70 | 2022-07-19 |[07. 191 3 K AT A 41 e 0.00 2,668.02| 128,454,922.62
71 | 2022-07-19 |[07. 19145 L e 0.00 62.00| 128,454,860.62
72 | 2022-07-19 |[07. 19146 34 AT 1B 0.00 429.56| 128,454,431.06
73 | 2022-07-19 |[07.19)H IFNRS i 45 = K SRALT B 4 2 0.00 3,001.75| 128,451,339.31
74 | 2022-07-19 |[07. 1814 PaAATT A 41 e 0 0.00 4,530.80| 128,446,808.51
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75 | 2022-07-19 {0719} 846 3 44 84 B0 B H T L 2% 0.00 173,243.83| 128,273,564.68
76 | 2022-07-19 |[07. 1914446 3 43 5 75 0.00 244,187.04| 128,029,377.64
77 | 2022-07-19 |[07.19H 1 T & A KRET F 43 20 0.00 9,272.10| 128,020,105.54
78 | 2022-07-19 |[07.19H ¥V IR HIRE62 25 42-437 F 4 2 0.00 11,718.73| 128,008,386.81
78 | etpggrqe |G RITPRERE SRR kR Sr & 0.00 153,108.45| 127,855,278.36
80 | 2022-07-19 |[07.19H B2 & Rk #k7 A i 2 0.00 36,359.22| 127,818,919.14
81 | 2022-07-19 |[07.191eh Ltk A 16 A 37k 2t 0.00 53,695.52| 127,765,223.62
82 | 2022-07-19 |[07.19M SCHAE B AT A BT F 4 1 0.00 443.48| 127,764,780.14
83 | 2022-07-21 [[07.21/4 A Z TAEART A BT 1 0.00 43,537.20| 127,721,242.94
84 | 2022-07-21 |[07. 2114 R TAEARTAHTH 0.00 34,571.62| 127,686,671.32
85 | 2022-07-21 |[07.21]cek Ly 1 76 (X i 32 87 B 4y 0 2 50,727.60 0.00| 127,737,398.92
5 | 2ozzgraiieell aRE Bl B EEE AR 0.00 63,000.00| 127,674,398.92
87 | 2022-07-21 |[07. 21/ TAEA AT R4 T 0.00 8,200.00| 127,666,198.92
88 | 2022-07-21 |[07.214 K THEARTAH T 0.00 9,300.00| 127,656,898.92
89 | 2022-07-21 [[07.2114#H JL 3 4 T Bsts T A8k 0.00 62,445.81| 127,504,453.11
90 | 2022-07-21 |[07.21]iek Ly P (X A 232 857 B 43 L 50,727.60 0.00| 127,645,180.71
91 | 2022-07-21 [[07.21H 3T~ b HE Ak Biits T4 B2 0.00 2,600.00| 127,642,580.71
92 | 2022-07-21 |[07.21}FiBH A BT 4 2 15 3HB) 0.00 40,900.00| 127,601,680.71
93 | 2022-07-21 |[07.211HH iZe & B AT 43 41lG 0.00 1,135.36| 127,600,545.35
94 | 2022-07-21 |[07.211F i R o g B b A1, 2 0.00 1,850.00| 127,598,695.35
95 | 2022-07-21 |[07.21]FEZ A R6 A R4 BE 369.74 0.00| 127,599,065.09
96 | 2022-07-21 |[07.21]FZ A RALERA A 3359 3,221.12 0.00| 127,602,286.21
97 | 2022-07-21 |[07. 21 FHBARTE BT % 0.00 64,983.00| 127,537,303.21
98 | 2022-07-25 |[07.25)4ix175 2022467 F 4 L & 4,000.00 0.00 127,541,303.21
99 | 2022-07-25 |07:251(42021 FLL XA F BT NPz b2 0.00 2,400.00| 127,538,903.21
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100 2oé2-6%lé5‘%’ﬂé’,}“w%ﬁﬂﬂmﬁ%j’z}'ﬁﬁgmmﬁ%ﬁwj 133,500.00 0.00| 127,672,403.21
101 | 2022-07-26 |[07.26]4425 813t 4 s 4 0.00 28,000.00| 127,644,403.21
102 | 2022-07-26 |[07 26} B 4R47 K ARAE 5 U K. 308,527.41 0.00| 127,952,930.62
103 | 2022-07-26 |[07.26]Feb L1k A7 A 47k 2 0.00 38,700.84| 127,914,220.78
104 | 2022-07-26 |[07.26}723# L E A ER S W6 2 4 2k 0.00 92,149.40| 127,822,071.38
105 | SBB2E0TAZE |2~ A e A R T e RN 0.00 66,507.80| 127,755,563.58
106 | 2022:07-26 |l SO NPMEARLRTREAR. A, 2 0.00 114,582.55| 127,640,981.03
107 | 2022-07-26 |5/ ZEVSCRAAIES TREAR. BAR. 28 90,456.32 0.00| 127,731,437.35
108 | 2022-07-26 |[07.26]c ATk i RUL6 I . 73 it 2 6,714.00 0.00| 127,738,151.35
109 | 2022-07-26 |[07.26]KARFHK RIS 7 Hrk btk 2t 3,124.00 0.00| 127,741,275.35
110 | 2022-07-26 |[07.26]c A5k i FRkce A i 2 1,582.00 0.00| 127,742,857.35
11 |V oopseivsgalf (s Cesinotam R E T B Lot 2,098.80 0.00| 127,744,956.15
112 | 2022-07-26 |[07.26]K 23k 36 7 43 7k etk 850.00 0.00| 127,745,806.15
113 | 2022-07-26 |[07.26]K Rk 6 A 4Kk 15k, BT 151,154.72 0.00| 127,896,960.87
114 | 2022-07-27 |[05.24)kc B 5 A% 9,200.00 0.00| 127,906,160.87
115 | 2022-07-27 |[05.24)k EBeB5A 1% 3,280.00 0.00| 127,909,440.87
116 | 2022-07-27 |[05.24)k EBeB5A fhda % 2,300.00 0.00| 127,911,740.87
117 | 2022-07-27 |[05.24)kcic e 58 4y Fa & 36,000.00 0.00| 127,947,740.87
118 | 2022-07-27 |[06. 21Kk Im=6 HHa%: 4,600.00 0.00| 127,952,340.87
119 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21)kk £ FI6 A fiFa%: 3,280.00 0.00| 127,955,620.87
120 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21 ] EBEBmOA B % 3,280.00 0.00| 127,958,900.87
121 | 2022-07-27 |[06. 21 EBEBEOR M % 2,300.00 0.00| 127,961,200.87
122 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21]kc3k M6 A% 5,000.00 0.00| 127,966,200.87
123 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21 )k ETIHEA HH % 4,862.00 0.00| 127,971,062.87
124 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21 ]k K56 1 H & 9,200.00 0.00| 127,980,262.87
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125 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21)kceh L i B AV 4SBT 6 0 L & 1,680.00 0.00| 127,981,942.87
126 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21)5csh i i B AV FASIE 6 7 L4 1,800.00 0.00| 127,983,742.87
127 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21]cfir 6 A 44 F 4 1,400.00 0.00| 127,985,142.87
128 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21]KBK M6 1% 5,400.00 0.00| 127,990,542.87
129 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21]icxiAL A A 770.00 0.00| 127,991,312.87
130 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21 ] THI6 A HiHde 3,100.00 0.00| 127,994,412.87
131 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21 ]S TRHA6A 44 3,100.00 0.00| 127,997,512.87
132 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21]iKckLBE RS A (1% 6,300.00 0.00| 128,003,812.87
133 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21]ichkaib6 A 1 F%: 14,272.00 0.00| 128,018,084.87
134 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21 ]k EE6 A HrHde 12,840.00 0.00| 128,030,924.87
135 | 2022-07-27 |[06.28]ik T2 6 F 1A% 2,200.00 0.00| 128,033,124.87
136 | 2022-07-27 |[06.29]4% ¥ H3£20224E1 7 . 25 (14 6,400.00 0.00| 128,039,524.87
137 | 2022-07-27 |[06.29)ci Ak E20224E1 A . 27 (4 3,200.00 0.00| 128,042,724.87
138 | 2022-07-27 |[05.24]=E5 At % 5,270.00 0.00| 128,047,994.87
139 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21]3kHH6A % 2,780.00 0.00| 128,050,774.87
140 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21]cHER6 A 14 3,780.00 0.00| 128,054,554.87
141 | 2022-07-27 |[06.21 i Hbstes A 4 F % 2,000.00 0.00| 128,056,554.87
142 | 2022-07-27 |[07 214447 A 3 F e 2,100.00 0.00| 128,058,654.87
143 | 2022-07-27 |[07 24 ka7 A R & 2,100.00 0.00| 128,060,754.87
14 ( Bipg-raril Ee ISR (RIS EER5Y 5 4,600.00 0.00| 128,065,354.87
145 | 2022-07-27 |[07 24 e I8 77 A 1 F % 2,300.00 0.00| 128,067,654.87
146 | 2022-07-27 |07 21 )ik 47 A R4 2,300.00 0.00| 128,069,954.87
147 | 2022-07-27 |[07 24 ke 3cwI7 A A% 5,560.00 0.00| 128,075,514.87
148 | 2022-07-27 |07 21} M7 A s 2,780.00 0.00| 128,078,294.87
149 | 2022-07-27 |07 217 A % 2,780.00 0.00| 128,081,074.87
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150 202367-’2"?"tb%.zu&%#mmmm 3,120.00 0.00| 128,084,194.87
151 | 2022-07-27 |[07. 216767 A 3 A% 2,550.00 0.00| 128,086,744.87
152 | 2022-07-27 |07 21]kckbiti &7 A % 2,550.00 0.00| 128,089,204.87
153 | 2022-07-27 |[07.21/lkA B 7 A % 2,420.00 0.00| 128,091,714.87
154 | 2022-07-27 |[07. 21}k Bk 27 A 9,000.00 0.00 128,100,714.87
155 | 2022-07-27 |[07. 21 ]kcxiH6 57 A L% 2,400.00 0.00| 128,103,114.87
156 | 2022-07-27 |[07.21)KRAELFTF 4 F 4 1,400.00 0.00| 128,104,514.87
157 | 2022-07-27 |[07. 21} 246767 By Fa e 1,400.00 0.00| 128,105,914.87
158 | 2022-07-27 |[07 218N R A % 1,200.00 0.00| 128,107,114.87
159 | 2022-07-27 |[07.21 ]k 7 4 Fe 4,200.00 0.00| 128,111,314.87
160 | 2022-07-27 |[07.21]kBrAEAT A tFi% 1,600.00 0.00| 128,112,914.87
161 | 2022-07-27 |[07.21 ]k 7 At 3,800.00 0.00| 128,116,714.87
162 | 2022-07-27 |[07. 21}k TME7 Ay % 3,100.00 0.00| 128,119,814.87
163 | 2022-07-27 |[07 21}k TmET A 434 3,100.00 0.00| 128,122,914.87
164 | 2022-07-27 |[07. 21 ]k TINE7 A h % 3,100.00 0.00| 128,126,014.87
165 | 2022-07-27 |07 21 ]k bTTEmET A 44 3,100.00 0.00| 128,129,114.87
166 | 2022-07-27 |[07. 21 )kexI%EHE7 B 4 Fe 4,600.00 0.00| 128,133,714.87
167 | 2022-07-27 |[07.21]KBRIE4ET A i % 3,000.00 0.00| 128,136,714.87
168 | 2022-07-27 |[07.21 eIt 7 I 48+ s 4 1,600.00 0.00| 128,138,314.87
169 | 2022-07-27 |[07. 21 e MART A 4 s 4 2,320.00 0.00| 128,140,634.87
170 | Z02RmeT g e e PO BRI 1,620.00 0.00| 128,142,254.87
171 | 2022-07-27 |[07. 21 )G & IBT 43 304 380.00 0.00| 128,142,634.87
172 | 2022-07-27 |[07. 21/ HNT A B H % 3,870.00 0.00| 128,146,504.87
173 | 2022-07-27 |[07 211N A rFL % 3,870.00 0.00| 128,150,374.87
174 | 2022-07-27 |O726180H LMD BN FRIIF A RRAL 15,212.20 0.00| 128,165,587.07
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195 [ 202y || L T e R A Bl 26 0.00 3,000.00| 128,162,587.07
176 | 2022-07-28 ﬁ%ﬁiﬁggﬁm%ﬁmﬁ%ﬂ%ﬂg%%ﬁ%ﬁ 1,453,871.55 0.00| 129,616,458.62
177 | aoszomgs [U eI ST LA ARt 0.00 69,200.00| 129,547,258.62
178 | 2022-07-29 |[07.29]ik RoA: 447 KA A . 75,000.00 0.00| 129,622,258.62
179 | 2022-07-29 |[07. 2974345 B 2k v R e 25 48 0.00 8,000.00| 129,614,258.62
180 | 2022-07-29 |[07. 2914202245 i R I A B 7 45K 2t 0.00 3,195.92| 129,611,062.70
181 | 2022-07-29 |[07.20)K A3 B FRARAE A 27 B 4. BHER 32,298.90 0.00| 129,643,361.60
182 | 2022-07-29 |[07 29) K3k EIF IR AT A7 B L% B2 405,304.06 0.00| 130,048,665.66
183 | 2022-07-29 |[07.29) BT ICHF 52 0.00 1.00| 130,048,664.66
184 | 2022-07-29 |[07.29)kit (238K 108.00 0.00| 130,048,772.66
185 | 2022-07-29 |[07 29)K 3K B RS AT A7 A % W% 1,556,722.70 0.00| 131,605,495.36
186 | 2022-07-290 |[07 29) KR AT AT & T4 20 0.00 281.50| 131,605,213.86
187 | 2022-07-29 |[07.29) a5t 1A KBS SE6 F 4% 2 0.00 320.00| 131,604,893.86
188 | 2022-07-29 |[07.20)H A t86 A 4% 2 0.00 99.00| 131,604,794.86
EARLERETE G 22,000.00 0.00| 131,626,794.86
190 | 2022-07-29 |[07.25)M 8 2B A e 0 0.00 1,120.00| 131,625,674.86
191 | 2022-07-29 |[07.20]ceb 1L T AR AL A BB AT IR A F13 5 4 FEL 230,675.29 0.00| 131,856,350.15
192 | 2022-07-29 |[07.29)5csk 1L A ML A IR A FI3F L& 538,242.35 0.00| 132,394,502.50
193 | 202ty | L TR B A 2 D= R L 10,000.00 0.00| 132,404,592.50
194 | popz-orizal i PRSI heaRAS SIS A 10,000.00 0.00 132,414,592.50
195 | Zoz2s0mze | DRI CETRIIARACTA. 176 s/ kA 20,000.00 0.00| 132,434,592.50
196 | 20220729 [ETE TGN RIBE=IRCS08, S07mR X 20,000.00 0.00| 132,454,502.50
197 | 2022-07-29 |[07.29] 23 E FRAREE A 7 A LS. WS 991,027.86 0.00| 133,445,620.36
198 | 2022-07-29 |[07. 20} REBARAT AU & T4 0.00 183.50| 133,445,436.86
199 | 2022-07-29 |[07.29)HH BT IC B 5 20 0.00 28.80| 133,445,408.06
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200 | 2023075 R R R 29,890.00 0.00| 133,475,298.06
200 |-2gp-ay-za | 1Sl oL TR SRS ARAn LA el 360,000.00 0.00 133,835,298.06
208 | oREgT-2e, [T LT ML AL AR e 40,000.00 0.00| 133,875,298.06
208 |{Seopnny.gall (e I T Unne LIRSt SRR 52,560.00 0.00| 133,927,858.06
264 | Bogp o e v LTRSS et s 255,899.68 0.00| 134,183,757.74
205 | 2022-07-29 |ANZLHRIS 0.00 20,000.00| 134,163,757.74
206 | 2022-07-29 ([07.20]x e LU 7437 BL AL A IR A FI 75 6 Al e 6,300.00 0.00| 134,170,057.74
207 | 2022-07-29 |(07. 201/ 67 A T 3 6,350.00 0.00| 134,176,407.74
208 | 2022-07-29 [[07.200e/ 4. R fr b Btz 3,580.00 0.00| 134,179,987.74
209 | 2022-07-29 |(06.21Hc % 4E6 7 171 6,900.00 0.00| 134,186,887.74
210 | 2022-07-29 |[(06.21]c M6 A fr%: 1,800.00 0.00| 134,188,687.74
211 | 2022-07-29 |(07.21)ckt Bkt A % 6,180.00 0.00| 134,194,867.74
212 | 2022-07-29 |[07. 21487 1 ¢4 A e 6,560.00 0.00| 134,201,427.74
213 | 2022-07-29 |07 211 AT A % 3,280.00 0.00| 134,204,707.74
214 | 2022-07-29 |07 211 HTRT A 4 4,400.00 0.00| 134,209,107.74
215 | 2022-07-29 |07 21]eERIEMET A RS 2,800.00 0.00| 134,211,907.74
216 | 2022-07-29 |[07.211e B BT A 3,300.00 0.00| 134,215,207.74
217 | 2022-07-29 |[07.21 eHkBERs7 A A% 3,200.00 0.00| 134,218,407.74
218 | 2022-07-29 |[07.21 e 357 A Fide 3,000.00 0.00| 134,221,407.74
219 | 2022-07-29 |[07.21e B TIHT A Hr%: 5,300.00 0.00| 134,226,707.74
220 | 2022-07-29 |[07.21]40 S THIHT 5 43l 51 30 5,300.00 0.00| 134,232,007.74
221 | 2022-07-29 |07 217t 37 A % 1,600.00 0.00| 134,233,607.74
222 | 2022:07-29 |EMEHB LS 10,000.00 0.00| 134,243,607.74
223 | 2022-07-29 |[07.20)H KR B 4RITA K T %5 T4 2 0.00 92.00| 13424351574
224 | 2022-07-29 |[07. 2] 4R 47 A& T4 20 0.00 44.00| 134,243.471.74
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225 | 20220305 |[07 201 R BT REARTER 0.00 781.00| 134,242,690.74
22 || Eogp-amgal] L e A R 2,895.75 0.00| 134,245,586.49
227 | 2022-07-29 |[07.20 % %2021 123 Fi 4 1,000.00 0.00| 134,246,586.49
& it 20,266,758.87| 51,993 987.14
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£-| 20224E7H
WERBAL: HENES L XA
7 SEN | REAW | B | ERAK Bk A% &
IVLLE/ 23,276,543.50| 8,365,006.36 14,911,537.14
G 18,266,075.12|  7,944,838.16 10,321,236.96
/N2 4,558,387.35| 2,187,916.29 2,370,471.06
HER IR 8,806.00 0.00 8,806.00
7R 482,129.20 0.00 482,129.20
BREL 9,408.00 0.00 9,408.00
A 22,124.00 11,062.00 11,062.00
Rttt 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
XA 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
PSS 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00
LEE 27,600.00 9,200.00 18,400.00
W) 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00
Rk 1,760.00 0.00 1,760.00
EE -6,240.00 0.00 -6,240.00
FEARTE 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
i 18,900.00 0.00 18,900.00
R 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00
B E bR 7,560.00 3,780.00 3,780.00
NAERERHA T 8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00
BE 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00
M 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
¥ 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00
MR 6,180.00 6,180.00 0.00
HoRd 13,800.00 6,900.00 6,900.00
Al 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00
BRI 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00
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V : 202247 A
BREAL: REHES B 76
\ & B E I ZFAN | REAMW IVl &:id A AW B IVLN P e #HIE
Phektp 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
KT 76,000.00 -5,000.00 81,000.00
g 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
R 24,500.00 1,000.00 23,500.00
Oy 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00
Z=E 15,810.00 5,270.00 10,540.00
gl 2,800.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
BEE 25,680.00 12,840.00 12,840.00
BB ZE A 3l 425,580.30 271,647.00 153,933.30
X103k 13,800.00 0.00 13,800.00
BRI AE 59,748.00 0.00 59,748.00
Bk ER 10,800.00 9,000.00 1,800.00
b 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
XI|FEHE 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
a2 12,600.00 6,300.00 6,300.00
PR 648,464.00 117,592.00 530,872.00
15527 5,560.00 2,780.00 2,780.00
RIEI. 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
e E 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
T kK 58,000.00 43,500.00 14,500.00
=5 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
PUERE S 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
Be PR 12,400.00 12,400.00 0.00
H A 163,200.00 36,000.00 127,200.00
=l 4 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
2R 7,740.00 7,740.00 0.00
2 IS5 [ %441




B (R B

" ~ 20224E7 H
MBS N E S Bpr. 5T
PR SFAN | REBM IV & AN B VL EsPe HE

II/EWJ%M&/A'E] 1,728,325.44 576,108.48 1,152,216.96
JE) g3 52,220.00 0.00 52,220.00
&R 39,000.00 0.00 39,000.00
EXR 680.00 0.00 680.00
X176 8,395.20 8,395.20 0.00
B 51,560.00 25,780.00 25,780.00

B3NS B R A B 89,670.00 44,835.00 44,835.00
FHRE 16,740.00 11,160.00 5,580.00

AR L A T A ] 0.00 686,314.40 -686,314.40
ZNIES 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00

BE (M EUATD 6,300.00 6,300.00 0.00
BR & 2 25,630.00 12,815.00 12,815.00
B 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
PRI 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
A 18,400.00 9,200.00 9,200.00
RE2 21,600.00 16,200.00 5,400.00
R 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
ipars 1,600.00 1,600.00 0.00
FRATE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
134 15,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00
o 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
Y 10,600.00 10,600.00 0.00
HHk R 7,500.00 -2,300.00 9,800.00
KA 11,500.00 6,900.00 4,600.00
izhh 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
X4 SR 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00
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BAL CRIBCHOT) Bt

= 20224E7H
WREL: BINES Bpr. 5T
‘ \ AL E IR SFAN | REBM VL& S PN i IVLV Pl i
. 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
& 6,560.00 3,280.00 3,280.00
RAHBE 12,480.00 3,120.00 9,360.00
3 19,800.00 0.00 19,800.00
+ 3 2,922,564.44| 1,226,475.01 1,696,089.43
R GEREZL 456,548.40 456,548.40 0.00
EMIREAT 124,239.40 121,175.73 3,063.67
HIRM 1,008,224.00 0.00 1,008,224.00
W GBI 3,940.00 3,940.00 0.00
T AR AT 122,432.64 40,810.88 81,621.76
BETH /NS Sl A B 1,200,000.00 600,000.00 600,000.00
B A 3,180.00 0.00 3,180.00
X\ 75 B 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
1] o AR 25 388 8,101,123.33|  4,530,446.86 3,570,676.47
—HHE 3,487,617.49| 2,992,611.58 495,005.91
7 4,613,505.84| 1,537,835.28 3,075,670.56
K= 2,684,000.00 0.00 2,684,000.00
RAEK 3,362,088.27 0.00 3,362,088.27
Rl 3,362,088.27 0.00 3,362,088.27
BRI B BRI AT 3,362,504.96 0.00 3,362,504.96
FHE -416.69 0.00 -416.69
7K B B 305,371.58 251,787.94 53,583.64
EP YN &3 -138,493.86 246,272.84 -384,766.70
B, BRI ST 443,865.44 5,515.10 438,350.34
YN 2,931.05 2,936.30 -5.25
R & X B -1,208.16 480.00 -1,688.16
F4TT L5 [ %A1




AR CBIRRD BI4IR

. , , 20224F7H
WREAL: HFNER) LT
\ ORI Z2FAN | REBM VLS4 AR B LY 45 4 3 £
Hofs 22,176.87 2,098.80 20,078.07
Hh 3 i e, B -249.98 0.00 -249.98
VIR RR6S B B 37,177.50 0.00 37,177.50
Al % 5 e g 383,038.14 0.00 383,038.14
W i e 9 0.02 0.00 0.02
BE R AL R 6,224.87 6,224.87 0.00
N NFTEBL 369.74 369.74 0.00
HoAth 1,336,413.92 161,785.65 1,174,628.27
ZEREN 365,600.00 0.00 365,600.00
M REERK 315,600.00 0.00 315,600.00
F2 1 P 3 FMIE 3% 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00
AT B 5T ORI 3% 970,813.92 161,785.65 809,028.27
& it 23,276,543.50|  8,365,006.36 14,911,537.14
‘*‘mﬁ%% &it: g ariE o M) E gl ) |
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155 (BATERID B4R

20224E7H
KRR HHES Bhr 5
1%%}& (Bhr) MBEAR | EFAN | RAERE IVAREd AR AT IVAREET S % 3%

RIS 25,843,826.93| 510,430.87| 25,333,396.06
Rift € &4 24,951,600.00/  93,000.00| 24,858,600.00
AFEES 24,951,600.00|  93,000.00| 24,858,600.00
RE R 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00
AR 1,080,825.00 0.00 1,080,825.00
I B AR 2 3% 15,222,000.00|  93,000.00|  15,129,000.00
RF= T 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,000,000.00
Pl 7 6,618,775.00 0.00 6,618,775.00
AR 417,430.87| 417,430.87 0.00
Fi& 417,430.87| 417,430.87 0.00
AReRsZ 0.54 0.00 0.54
LB 0.54 0.00 0.54
oAt 474,795.52 0.00 474,795.52
TR 19,433.33 0.00 19,433.33
BOA B 3 B e 0 s T 19,433.33 0.00 19,433.33
IR 9,013.59 0.00 9,013.59
AT IRK 3,968.00 0.00 3,968.00
3 R R 5,045.59 0.00 5,045.59
TR 2 H 287,011.10 0.00 287,011.10
EFBAE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BRATRIES 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
i BB IR B A 2K 2,337.50 0.00 2,337.50
Gl oy ok 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
LAt T8t 335,919.65| 335,919.65 0.00
Fi 64,983.00|  64,983.00 0.00
EHRE TN R 270,936.65| 270,936.65 0.00
PABENG 46,800.00 46,800.00 0.00
BEEANRA 37,000.00|  37,000.00 0.00
IKEA 5 9,300.00 9,300.00 0.00
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% (MATERED BHaE

R ‘ 20224E7H
?Eci%ﬂéﬁ‘l; HENEL B o
MEEA et tisnn] 2FA [RemE] e A | BAGEAK &
MR 39,200.00|  39,200.00 0.00
TEAR 8,200.00 8,200.00 0.00
T 10,700.00|  10,700.00 0.00
FE R 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00
HOB AN 5 100,936.65|  100,936.65 0.00
AFEHETIEANR 15,500.00|  15,500.00 0:00
& it 26,179,746.58 846,350.52| 25,333,396.06
i&ﬁﬁ%y% =it

80 ikl i

HEATFIE CRID M %"] gn/l
é fﬁqm 7,

B2 2|
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y 420 e, /ey ) L y
F -~V £,

B

it R

IS W o) 2022667 A31H
R eiRe [ o
\# = T ewmw | w=xm | am i
x%& % EEEEN S % £ 0% R K
TRy — Fih bt
W4 1| 136,446,993.90| 134,247,460.29| 4EiifE% 35
Hed: Hle 692.50 873.80| RIftEKIR 36| 28,686,536.06| 25,333,396.06
AT 136,446,301.40| 134,246,586.49| MNA} T ¥ 37
TR g 2 | 110,750,000.00| 80,000,000.00| Rif4&:F 3% 38
IS € e 5 4,777,925.76| 14,911,537.14
T 8 nsh &t 41| 28,686,536.06| 25,333,396.06
BB A 9| 251,974,919.66| 229,158,997.43 |} fi%
R FE = KHAME R RLAT K 42
HE (®) B 10
PRATE = I
R G = A 15
KA KIS & 44
KA BE 16 400,000.00 2,200,000.00 | HAth 471 £ :
K AR 2E 17 —H—%EE 45
KRB a1t 18 400,000.00 2,200,000.00| EIRATEK 46 5,194,428.94 5,414,392.24
I %E B3 7= HIEWAN 47 4,168,666.66 4,168,666.66
I %€ B3 7= A 19| 440,419,385.42| 440,571,013.11| HAhsmFiEit 48 9,363,095.60 9,583,058.90
. RiHFIA 20| 59,979,149.92| 62,867,123.98| MHffi&it 49| 38,049,631.66| 34,916,454.96
I %E B3 7= 21| 380,440,235.50| 377,703,889.13
I 52 B2 7= i 3 22 3,000.24 | Fr A2k :
ERTH 23| 17,632,031.51| 20,588,766.79| ¥i& 50| 57,470,090.31| 57,470,090.31
I % B3 =& it 26| 398,072,267.01| 398,295,656.16| AMA#HE 51| 504,809,599.00| 505,043,295.54
T ARG ERW 2 52| 62,504,831.70| 44,911,098.78
T = 30| 12,386,966.00| 12,686,286.00
T BE = R4 31 A& & 53| 624,784,521.01(.607,424,484.63
B Rk 32| 662,834,152.67| 642,340,939.59 | ffiF1FTA & A 2 it 56 |4 642,340,939.59

662,834,152.67
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SN Qaag,,

BO oK M B OB L9 4R

I 1 W

- | 2022 4 07 H 31 H
i SRR S . 5%
\‘_E;;'.‘;\’éﬁz% Y ﬁﬁ&g;‘* R pmpamE | KERKGE | ANEH | KM | 44%e ik
z+s+mm31§m;zwmrn%§ X 2% 18, 454. 10 18, 454. 10
' A I AR 2 A B AT 2 O gi?g;%mi 5,402. 30 5, 400. 00 2.30
FRIRT AR SERIEZ) 23, 894. 00 13, 936. 00 9, 958. 00
bR B8 G L TR SRR 177, 024. 60 38, 900. 00 138, 124. 60
G ta 4 BHIRIRPR T P2 4 X TERRSE 3,512.50 157. 30 3, 355. 20
B\ KIERE N \hZEK 600. 00 600. 00
RIS A TAEZRYE A5 4, 285. 00 3, 500. 00 785. 00
ARG P R R 2 B 37, 500. 00 27, 779. 00 9,721. 00
LB RIFAE R @R % % 5, 625. 00 2, 761. 30 2, 863. 70
AFERSS R BAN 60, 968. 40 30, 209. 00 30, 759. 40
ANKRRAETEB L2 B D YON{e: 9, 421. 00 9, 421. 00
T A 53 B AL AN i;ﬁﬁi'ﬁ”ﬁmﬁm 2, 200. 00 2, 200. 00 2, 200. 00 0. 00
BUHZS A TAESG 2 B 1, 000. 00 542. 00 458. 00
OB 300. 00 300. 00
A X R G BETECIURTETS 82, 000. 00 29, 097. 50 52, 902. 50
S AR AR WA I B 3, 000, 000. 00 507, 005. 56 | 2,492, 994. 44
SRR RS 32, 500. 00 10, 000. 00 22, 500. 00
LGRS IR L B 108, 000. 00 85, 077. 00 22, 923. 00
WA SOIN 2 180, 000. 00 177, 417. 00 2, 583. 00
RRHH U AN A B 2, 000. 00 2, 000. 00
RIUK R G I T TR 583, 674. 42 98, 494. 42 485, 180. 00
AN A T AN B 2,104, 700. 00 2, 104, 700. 00
XEE AR B G 12, 900. 00 6, 588. 00 6, 312. 00
LRSI A e b I g@mmﬂ*ﬁ)\m% 5, 460. 00 5,331. 00 7, 965. 00 (2, 505. 00)
ﬁkﬂﬁﬁﬁ‘iééz\? %E%gﬁ&ﬁﬁﬂ 2, 400. 00 2, 400». 00 2,400. 00 0. 00
&2 53t Lt XEH AT WB RV N




